Position

Af-Assoc Dean, Adm & Rec

Uf-Registrar

Cf-Adm/Rec Tech Spec

Cf-Business Systems Analyst

Cf-Adm/Rec Spec llI

Cf-Adm/Rec Spec llI

Cf-Adm/Rec Spec Il

Cf-Administrative Secretary

Cf-Adm/Rec Spec Il

Cf-Adm/Rec Spec |

Cf-Adm/Rec Spec Il

Cf-Adm/Rec Spec |

Cf-Adm/Rec Spec llI

Cf-Adm/Rec Spec |

Cf-Adm/Rec Spec |

Cf-Adm/Rec Spec Il

Cf-Adm/Rec Spec |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Fp-Paralegal Instructor Rancho Santiago Community

Cs-Adm/Rec Tech Spec

Cs-Comm Services
Presenter

Cs-Adm/Rec Spec |

College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Total Wages

$121,809

$115,205

$74,971

$73,284

$58,516

$57,736

$56,568

$55,740

$54,408

$53,534

$51,665

$51,534

$51,331

$51,034

$46,517

$32,944

$29,347

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,660

$27,312

$29,502

$15.417

$27,594

$27,503

$27,368

$27,334

$13,228

$20,820

$28,547

$26,784

$28,508

$12,775

$28,049

$26,441

$14,214



Cm-Adm/Rec Spec | Cs-Adm/Rec Spec |
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec Il
Cm-Adm/Rec Spec | Cs-Adm/Rec Spec |
Cs-Adm/Rec Spec |
Cs-Adm/Rec Spec |
Cs-Adm/Rec Spec |

Cs-Adm/Rec Spec |

Cs-Adm/Rec Spec |

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

Admissions And
Records - Sac

$23,753

$19,035

$18,537

$17,888

$15,017

$10,967

$6,246

$2,359

$2,754

$9,170

$2,149

$2,074

$1,741

$1,272

$81

$31



