Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Af-Assoc Dean, Adm & Rec	Fp-Paralegal Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$121,809	\$40,660
Uf-Registrar		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$115,205	\$27,312
Cf-Adm/Rec Tech Spec		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$74,971	\$29,502
Cf-Business Systems Analyst	Cs-Adm/Rec Tech Spec	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$73,284	\$15,417
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec III		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$58,516	\$27,594
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec III		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$57,736	\$27,503
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$56,568	\$27,368
Cf-Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$55,740	\$27,334
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$54,408	\$13,228
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$53,534	\$20,820
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$51,665	\$28,547
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$51,534	\$26,784
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec III		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$51,331	\$28,508
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$51,034	\$12,775
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec I	Cs-Comm Services Presenter	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$46,517	\$28,049
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$32,944	\$26,441
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec I	Cs-Adm/Rec Spec I	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$29,347	\$14,214

Cm-Adm/Rec Spec I	Cs-Adm/Rec Spec I	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$23,753	\$2,754
Cf-Adm/Rec Spec II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$19,035	\$9,170
Cm-Adm/Rec Spec I	Cs-Adm/Rec Spec I	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$18,537	\$2,149
Cs-Adm/Rec Spec I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$17,888	\$2,074
Cs-Adm/Rec Spec I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$15,017	\$1,741
Cs-Adm/Rec Spec I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$10,967	\$1,272
Cs-Adm/Rec Spec I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$6,246	\$81
Cs-Adm/Rec Spec I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions And Records - Sac	\$2,359	\$31